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Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area

Type Total

Confederation 1

Central credit unions 38

Segregation by type and activity area

     Rural Loan 335

     Loan Credit / Professional activity 197

     Loan Credit / Employees 507

     Loan Credit / Patronal Bond 45

     Loan Credit / Entrepreneur - micro and small 31

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to small towns 160

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to medium towns 35

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to large towns 13

Position: 6.30.2010

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to large towns 13

     Loan Credit / Mixed types or activity area 17

     Luzzatti 9

Total 1.388

Source: Unicad

9

17

13

35

160

31

45

507

197

335

38

1

Luzzatti

Mixed types or activity area

Free admission - large towns

Free admission - medium towns

Free admission - small towns

Entrepreneur - micro and small

Patronal Bond

Loan Credit / Employees

Professional activity

Rural Loan

Central credit unions

Confederation

Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area

9

17

13

35

160

31

45

507

197

335

38

1

Luzzatti

Mixed types or activity area

Free admission - large towns

Free admission - medium towns

Free admission - small towns

Entrepreneur - micro and small

Patronal Bond

Loan Credit / Employees

Professional activity

Rural Loan

Central credit unions

Confederation

Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area


