Central Bank of Brazil - Bacen Financial System Regulation and Organization - Dinor Financial System Organization Department - Deorf

Posi	Position: 6.30.2010	
Туре	Total	
Confederation	1	
Central credit unions	38	
Segregation by type and activity area		
Rural Loan	335	
Loan Credit / Professional activity	197	
Loan Credit / Employees	507	
Loan Credit / Patronal Bond	45	
Loan Credit / Entrepreneur - micro and small	31	
Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to small towns	160	
Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to medium towns	35	
Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to large towns	13	
Loan Credit / Mixed types or activity area	17	
Luzzatti	9	
Total	1.388	

Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area

Source: Unicad

Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area

